
$40+

$80+

$15+

$35+

$40+

$65+

Shampoo & Blowout

Special Occasion Styling

Bang Trim

Child’s Cut (8 and under)

Men’s Cut

Women’s Cut

$100+

$185+

$215+

$215+

Root Color & Style

Partial Blonding, Glaze & Style

Full Blonding, Glaze & Style

Double Process, Glaze & Style

$80+

$80+

Makeup Lesson

Makeup Application

Please call for bridal inquiries

Wilmington



$15+

$40+

$23+

$25+

$70+

$70+

$60+

$150+

Facial Waxing

Body Waxing

Lash Tint

Brow Tint

Brow Lamination

Lash Lift

Lash Extensions Fill

Lash Extensions Full Set

Dermaplaning

Customizable Facials (45 Mins +)

Seasonal Facial

Hydrafacial

Customizable Massage (30 mins+)

Prenatal Massage

Hot Stone Massage

Signature Manicure

Express Pediucre

Zero Gravity Pedicure

Add Dazzle Dry

Add Gel

$55+

$80+

$150+

$199+

$60+
$125+
$125+

$30+

$45+

$75+

$12+

$20+





WILMINGTON ADVANCED ESTHETICS



FALL/WINTER 2024
SEASONAL FACIALS



$40+

$80+

$15+

$35+

$40+

$65+

Shampoo & Blowout

Special Occasion Styling

Bang Trim

Child’s Cut (8 and under)

Men’s Cut

Women’s Cut

$100+

$185+

$215+

$215+

$80+

$80+

Makeup Lesson

Makeup Application

Please call for bridal inquiries

Root Color & Style

Partial Blonding, Glaze & Style

Full Blonding, Glaze & Style

Double Process, Glaze & Style

Hampstead



$15+

$40+

$23+

$25+

$70+

$70+

$60+

$150+

Facial Waxing

Body Waxing

Lash Tint

Brow Tint

Brow Lamination

Lash Lift

Lash Extensions Fill

Lash Extensions Full Set

Dermaplaning

Customizable Facials (45Mins +)

Seasonal Facial

Hydrofacial

Customizable Massage (30 mins+)

Prenatal Massage

$55+

$80+

$150+

$150+

$60+
$125+



HAMPSTEAD 
ADVANCED ESTHETICS


